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.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105

SUBCHAPTER 22D - CONDUCT OF THE CONTESTED CASE

SECTION .0100 - FAILURE TO APPEAR

PROCEEDING WITHOUT PARTY
ALTERNATIVES OF HEARING OFFICER
CONTINUANCES

PETITION TO REOPEN

CRITERIA FOR REOPENING A CASE

Authority G.S. 93D-3; 150B-14; 150B-38;
Eff. April 23, 1976;
Repealed Eff. May 1, 1988.

.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205

SECTION .0200 - PREHEARING CONFERENCE

DISCRETION TO HOLD PREHEARING CONFERENCE
PURPOSES

NATURE OF PREHEARING CONFERENCE

NOTICE OF PREHEARING CONFERENCE
SIMPLIFICATION OF ISSUES

Authority G.S. 93D-3; 150B-14; 150B-38;
Eff. April 23, 1976;
Repealed Eff. May 1, 1988.

.0301
.0302
.0303
.0304
.0305
.0306
.0307
.0308
.0309
.0310

SECTION .0300 - SUBPOENAS

AUTHORITY TO ISSUE

ISSUANCE

SERVICE OF SUBPOENAS
UNREASONABLE SUBPOENAS
OBJECTIONS

STATEMENT OF REASONS

SERVICE OF OBJECTIONS

RESPONSES TO OBJECTIONS

HEARINGS ON SUBPOENA CHALLENGES
RULINGS

Authority G.S. 93D-3; 150B-14; 150B-39;
Eff. April 23, 1976;
Repealed Eff. May 1, 1988.

0401
0402

SECTION .0400 - DISCOVERY

DISCOVERY OF INFORMATION
FAILURE TO SUBMIT TO DISCOVERY

Authority G.S. 93D-3; 150B-14; 150B-39;
Eff. April 23, 1976;



Repealed Eff. May 1, 1988.

SECTION .0500 - DEPOSITIONS

21 NCAC 22D .0501 USE OF DEPOSITIONS
21 NCAC 22D .0502 PROCEDURE FOR TAKING A DEPOSITION
21 NCAC 22D .0503 RULINGS ON DEPOSITIONS

History Note:  Authority G.S. 93D-3; 150B-14; 150B-39;
Eff. April 23, 1976;
Repealed Eff. May 1, 1988.



